INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE TEST & COUNSELING NOTIFICATION
ADMISSION SESSION 2025-26

IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER

Date of Entrance
Test

Counselling &

Program Name Admission

Declaration of Result ‘

‘ Last Date to Apply ‘

Diploma in 0.T. Technician

Diploma in General Nursing Midwifery (GNM)

Diploma in Medical Lab Technician (DMLT)

21/06/2025

24/06/2025

25/06/2025

30/06/2025

B.Sc. Optometry (Bachelor of Optometry)

B.Sc. Optometry (Bachelor of Optometry) (Lateral Entry)

M.Sc. Nursing

21/06/2025

25/06/2025

26/06/2025

1/7/2025

B.Sc. Nursing (Basic)

Post Basic - B.Sc. Nursing

23/06/2025

26/06/2025

21/06/2025

28/06/2025

3/1/2025

Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS)

Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) (Lateral Entry)

25/06/2025

28/06/2025

30/06/2025

5/7/2025

Bachelor of Medical Radiological Imaging Science (BMRIS)

Bachelor of Medical Radiological Imaging Science (BMRIS) (Lateral Entry)

28/06/2025

2/1/2025

3/1/2025

8/1/2025

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (B.Pth)

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (B.Pth) (Lateral Entry)

Master of Physiotherapy (M.Pth)

30/06/2025

4/1/2025

5/7/2025

10/7/2025

11/7/2025

B.A.-LLB

BBA-LL.B

5/7/2025

9/7/2025

10/7/2025

15/07/2025

Diploma in Pharmacy (D.Pharm)

Pharm-D

Pharm-D (Post Baccalaureate)

8/1/2025

12/7/2025

14/07/2025

19/07/2025

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm)

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm) (Lateral Entry)

12/7/2025

16/07/2025

17/07/2025

22/07/2025

Master of Pharmacy (M.Pharm)

14/07/2025

17/07/2025

18/07/2025

23/07/2025

Ph.D.

31/07/2025

10/08/2025

23/08/2025

08/09/2025




