INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE TEST & COUNSELING NOTIFICATION ADMISSION SESSION 2025-26

IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER

S.No.	Program Name	Last Date to Apply	Date of Entrance Test	Declaration of Result	Counselling & Admission
1	Diploma in O.T. Technician	21/06/2025	24/06/2025	25/06/2025	30/06/2025
2	Diploma in General Nursing Midwifery (GNM)				
3	Diploma in Medical Lab Technician (DMLT)				
4	B.Sc. Optometry (Bachelor of Optometry)	21/06/2025	25/06/2025	26/06/2025	1/7/2025
5	B.Sc. Optometry (Bachelor of Optometry) (Lateral Entry)				
6	M.Sc. Nursing				
7	B.Sc. Nursing (Basic)	23/06/2025	26/06/2025	- 28/06/2025	3/7/2025
8	Post Basic - B.Sc. Nursing		27/06/2025		
9	Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS)	25/06/2025	28/06/2025	30/06/2025	5/7/2025
10	Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Sciences (BMLS) (Lateral Entry)				
11	Bachelor of Medical Radiological Imaging Science (BMRIS)	28/06/2025	2/7/2025	3/7/2025	8/7/2025
12	Bachelor of Medical Radiological Imaging Science (BMRIS) (Lateral Entry)				
13	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (B.Pth)	30/06/2025	4/7/2025	5/7/2025	10 /7 /2025
14	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (B.Pth) (Lateral Entry)				10/7/2025
15	Master of Physiotherapy (M.Pth)				11/7/2025
16	B.A LL.B	5/7/2025	9/7/2025	10/7/2025	15/07/2025
17	BBA - LL.B				
18	Diploma in Pharmacy (D.Pharm)	8/7/2025	12/7/2025	14/07/2025	19/07/2025
19	Pharm-D				
20	Pharm-D (Post Baccalaureate)				
21	Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm)	12/7/2025	16/07/2025	17/07/2025	22/07/2025
22	Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm) (Lateral Entry)				
23	Master of Pharmacy (M.Pharm)	14/07/2025	17/07/2025	18/07/2025	23/07/2025
24	Ph.D.	31/07/2025	10/08/2025	23/08/2025	08/09/2025